Indice de Autores del Volumen 22 Aiio 2020
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ALONZO GRIFFITH L 135
ALVAREZ HL 13
ANDRADE-MONTEMAYORH 97
ARDOINO S 13
ARRIAGADA VD 47
AUDISIO SA 47
BENITEZ VP 13
CANET ZE 71
CASTILLO M 23
CERUTTI DA 23
CROMBAS G 119
CROWLEY P 119
DAYENOFF P 31-97
DELARADA RS 181
DI MASSO RJ 71
DOTTAVIO AM 71
DRI P 97
ERVITI P 61
GARCIA MG 61
GALLARDO D 119
GOMEZ MB 23
GORRACHATEGUI S 31
GRIZMADO C 119
HANSEN R 119
HARTFIEL LE 13
HERPSOMMER ME 13
JAEGGI L 97
KOTANI I 31
LABANCHI JL 119
LACOLLA DV 61
LARRIEU EJ 119
LOWINGER P 31
MACCARIO ] 97
MARQUEZ ANSOLA P 119
MARTINES A 71

MILANTA GS 47




MUJICA G

OCAMPO OLMEDO DA
OCHOA A

PANIAGUA ALCARAZ P
PETTA A

PIZARRO |

REDONDO E

ROMERA BM

SALAS C

SEPULVEDA L
SHIROMA PL
SILVA-JARQUIN |
TALMON G

TOBAL CF

TORIBIO MS

TOSO F

TOSO RE

VAQUERO P

VERNA E

119
135
119
135
169
97
169
71
61
119
157
97
119
135
61
13
13
47
47




